## THE STEVEN KRODMAN MEN'S CLUB SCHOLARSHIP FUND

## **ELIGIBILITY**

The applicant must be a member in good standing of Congregation Etz Chaim and a member of Men's Club.



## **SCOPE OF ASSISTANCE**

The Men's Club will determine the allocation of the funds on an annual basis.

Applications will be accepted from October 1 through December 31.

Applications can be obtained in the Administrative office or online under the Men's Club section of the Etz Chaim website.

Applications will be directed to the Executive Director and the current co-Presidents of Men's Club via the online application (coming soon).

